BOSTON SALADS

& Prepared Foods
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Item: Pumpkin Bread Puddlng Item Code Information
- Pack size. Order size. UPC

. 1/6 Order code: 3223944 UPC: 6 11140 25326 5
Vegetarian

Allergen information: Egg, Wheat, Milk and Soy
Case coding: Expiration date

Bio Engineered Ingredients: Modified Food Starch
Shelf life: 270 days frozen. 15 days if refrigerated.

Ingredients: Light cream (milk, cream, disodium phosphate), eggs, water, raisin bread [enriched flour (wheat flour, malted
barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, raisins, yeast, sugar, contains less
than 2% of each of the following: soybean oil, wheat gluten, cinnamon, palm kernel and palm oil, salt, wheat flour,
caramel color with sulfites, raisin juice concentrate, datem, vinegar, fractioned palm kernel oil, natural flavor,
monoglycerides, dextrose, soy lecithin, enzymes, calcium sulfate, ascorbic acid (dough conditioner), high oleic sunflower
oil, ethyl alcohol], pumpkin, sugar, raisins, modified starch, cinnamon, sorbic acid, nutmeg, xanthan gum and sea salt.

Bio Engineered Ingredients: Thermo Flow Starch
Microbial guidelines:

SPC: < 10,000 cfu/g

Salmonella species: Zero Tolerance
Listeria monocytogenes : Zero Tolerance
Nutrition Facts
Serving size (113g)
|
Amount Per Serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat bg 6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 10% s
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 18g . °
Includes 13g Added Sugars 26% Pumpkln Bread PUddlng
Protein 4g 8%
Vitamin D 1mcg 6% Packe.!glng SIZ.ES.
Calgium 53mg 4% Plastic poly-lined
Iron Tmg 6% containers per carton. 1-6#
Potassium 129mg 2% Gross case weight: 6.9
aning o1 focs conirb o 1 2 iy dil 2000 calorins Case dimensions: 14x11.5x3
day is used for general nutrition advice. Cases per paIIet: 180
Product Characteristics: Taste, texture, smell, appearance Ti-hi: 15x12
Pumpkin Raisin sweet, firm, cinnamon pumpkin raisin, Cube: 0.29
light orange and brown.
Storage:

Freezing Temperatures 0°F. Thaw under Refrigeration 34°F to 40°F

Product to be manufactured, packaged, stored and shipped in accordance with good manufacturing procedures under
the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act and shall conform to any amendments thereto.
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